
About Heidi

We want to give you the best care and support.

We will soon start using a tool called Heidi in your therapy sessions.

Heidi writes notes from your therapy session.

Your therapist checks the notes and makes changes.

This means your therapist can spend more time with you.

No recordings are kept, only notes.

It is safe and private.

Your therapist will ask before using Heidi with you.  

More information 

Disclaimer: This information is of a general nature only and does not constitute advice. Novita makes no 
representations as to the accuracy, usefulness, suitability or application of the information to a child’s or carer’s 
particular circumstances. You should seek professional advice before acting or relying on the information. 

Call 1300 668 482 
novita.org.au

If you want to know more, you can:

•	 Talk to your therapist 

•	 Visit our website 

•	 Call - 1300 668 482 

•	 Email - services@novita.org.au 


